DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
HOUSEPROUDSERVICES LTD
HOUSEQUEST CONSULTING LIMITED
HOUSE SAVVY LIMITED
HOUSE SERVICES (DERBY) LIMITED
HOUSES FOR SALE LTD
HOUSESIMPLE LIMITED
HOUSETRIP LIMITED
HOUSE 2 HOME REMOVALS
HOUSE 2 HOME REMOVALS
THE HOUSEWIFE WAY LTD.
HOUSEWIVES CHOICE REPAIRS
(WELLINGBOROUGH) LIMITED
HOUSEWORKS HOME SERVICES LTD
HOUSEY HOUSE LTD
HOUSING ASSETS LAND AND
ORGANISATION (HALO) LIMITED
HOUSING CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
HOUSING CAPITAL TRUST LIMITED

(CONT'D)

LIMITED
LIMITED

HOUSING DEVELOPMENT CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED
HOUSING DEVELOPMENT CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

HOUSING DIRECT UK LIMITED
HOUSING DISREPAIR WALES LTD
HOUSING DISREPAIR WALES LTD
HOUSING GROWTH PARTNERSHIP MANAGER
LIMITED

THE HOUSING REVIEWS LIMITED
HOUSING STRATEGY LTD

HOUSING SURVEY CO. LIMITED
HOUSING THE NORTH WEST LTD
HOUSING THE NORTH WEST LTD
HOUSING VISION LIMITED

HOUSING WORKFORCE LIMITED
HOUSING WORKFORCE LIMITED
HOUSLEY PARK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
HOUSMAN HOTELS LIMITED

HOUSMAN PARK (MANAGEMENT) LTD
HOUSON LIMITED

HOUSTON FAMILY LTD

HOVE INVESTMENT SERVICES LTD
HOVE PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LIMITED
HOVERFLY LIMITED

HOVERINGHAM VICTORIOUS LTD
HOVERWOOD LTD

HOVE SUSHI LTD

HOVE SUSHI LTD

HOVE SUSHI LTD

HOVIS LIMITED

HOVI LUXURY HOMES LIMITED
HOVINGHAM LOGISTICS LTD

HOVIS HOLDINGS LIMITED

HOVRIP LIMITED

HOW & SONS LIMITED

HOWARD BAKER CONSULTANCY LIMITED
HOWARDBOND.COM LIMITED

09968044
06883520
10524536
08184775
08485936
07622707
07918564
05688722
05688722
10719677
05981462

07507421
06215999
08376916

10158264
08022186
10592625

10592625

10446426
11173102
11173102
09507116

05008207
10341225
04577542
11177483
11177483
04143524
11177411
11177411
05160387
07917199
08577734
06056324
10187630
09959845
03727461
09545962
09523334
03303738
10376776
10376776
10376776
08846838
08837795
08975013
08846818
08043342
07915837
08490417
09843289

U000 0U00UNEOUUUU00U000®A
ER AP R, RRWORWOREPRPRERERERRENS R PR

25/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018

27/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018

30/01/2018
28/01/2018
29/01/2018

29/01/2018

24/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018

25/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
28/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018

HOWARD BUILDERS (SOUTHPORT) LIMITED
HOWARD BULLOUGH ASSOCIATES LIMITED
HOWARD CARPENTRY LIMITED

HOWARD COURT (NEWBURY) LTD
HOWARD-DE-GRAY LTD

HOWARD-DE-GRAY LTD

HOWARD DENTON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HOWARD EDWARDS LIMITED

HOWARD EDWARDS LIMITED

HOWARD ENGINEERING (DESIGN) LIMITED
HOWARD FARMING LTD

HOWARD FINLEY LTD

HOWARD FOSTER CONSULTING LIMITED
HOWARD GASKIN DESIGN DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HOWARD G DYER LTD

HOWARD HUGHES CONSULTING LIMITED
HOWARDIAN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
HOWARD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

HOWARD JAMES RECRUITMENT
CONSULTANCY LTD

HOWARD KENNEDY SERVICES LIMITED
HOWARD LAMIN LIMITED

HOWARD METERS LIMITED

HOWARD OAKMONT LTD

HOWARD PARTNERS LTD

HOWARD PEARSON CONSULTING LIMITED
HOWARD POSNER SERVICES LIMITED
HOWARD-RUDD LIMITED

HOWARDS ACCIDENT REPAIR CENTRE LTD
HOWARDS ACCIDENT REPAIR CENTRE LTD
HOWARD SAFETY CONSULTANTS LTD

HOWARDS BUILDING SPECIALISTS LIMITED

HOWARDS (ESTATE AGENTS) LIMITED
HOWARDS GROUP LIMITED

HOWARD SHAW (ASSOCIATES) LIMITED
HOWARD SHIPPING SERVICES LIMITED
HOWARDS HOMES LTD

HOWARDS SURVEYORS LIMITED

HOWARDS WAY MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

HOWARD WILSON LTD

HOWARD YARNOLD LIMITED

HOWARD YARNOLD LIMITED

HOWARD YARNOLD LIMITED

HOWARD YARNOLD LIMITED

HOWARD YARNOLD (WINDOWS AND DOORS)
LTD

HOWARD YARNOLD (WINDOWS AND DOORS)
LTD

HOWARD YARNOLD (WINDOWS AND DOORS)
LTD

HOWARTH BOILER SERVICES LTD
HOWARTH BROTHERS PROPERTIES (2007)
LIMITED

HOWARTH GROUP LIMITED

08765960
03441640
09531196
02816253
08041643
08041643
01874529
04342633
04342633
01492850
06795629
10225371
08264029
09966174

07828516
08363904
09386508
03729125
09470643

07573825
00531519
10153176
10577388
07415522
07232226
05685682
05154735
07830758
07830758
10590880
10579792
02974021
03776234
04206828
00568207
10985624
03772750
07010243

07607839
01421162
01421162
01421162
01421162
07204254

07204254

07204254

11055084
06045952

06045858

(B4)
(P1)

(b1)
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29/01/2018
29/01/2018
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25/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018
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28/01/2018

26/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018
27/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
28/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018

30/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018

25/01/2018
25/01/2018

26/01/2018
24/01/2018

24/01/2018



