DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
HOUSEPROUDSERVICES LTD	09968044	(D4) 25/01/2018	HOWARD BUILDERS (SOUTHPORT) LIMITED	08765960	(C2) 29/01/2018
HOUSEQUEST CONSULTING LIMITED	06883520	(D1) 29/01/2018	HOWARD BULLOUGH ASSOCIATES LIMITED	03441640	(D1) 24/01/2018
HOUSE SAVVY LIMITED	10524536	(D4) 29/01/2018	HOWARD CARPENTRY LIMITED	09531196	(D1) 30/01/2018
HOUSE SERVICES (DERBY) LIMITED	08184775	(E1) 26/01/2018	HOWARD COURT (NEWBURY) LTD	02816253	(D1) 29/01/2018
HOUSES FOR SALE LTD	08485936	(D4) 30/01/2018	HOWARD-DE-GRAY LTD	08041643	(C3) 29/01/2018
HOUSESIMPLE LIMITED	07622707	(C2) 26/01/2018	HOWARD-DE-GRAY LTD	08041643	(C3) 29/01/2018
HOUSETRIP LIMITED	07918564	(D4) 29/01/2018	HOWARD DENTON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED		(D1) 25/01/2018
HOUSE 2 HOME REMOVALS LIMITED	05688722	(D4) 29/01/2018	HOWARD EDWARDS LIMITED	04342633	(E1) 26/01/2018
HOUSE 2 HOME REMOVALS LIMITED	05688722	(D1) 29/01/2018	HOWARD EDWARDS LIMITED	04342633	(D1) 26/01/2018
THE HOUSEWIFE WAY LTD.	10719677	(E1) 29/01/2018	HOWARD ENGINEERING (DESIGN) LIMITED		(D1) 29/01/2018
HOUSEWIVES CHOICE REPAIRS	05981462	(D1) 24/01/2018	HOWARD FARMING LTD	06795629	(D4) 25/01/2018
(WELLINGBOROUGH) LIMITED	00001402	(DI) 24/01/2010	HOWARD FINLEY LTD	10225371	(D1) 25/01/2018
HOUSEWORKS HOME SERVICES LTD	07507421	(D4) 27/01/2018	HOWARD FOSTER CONSULTING LIMITED	08264029	(D4) 24/01/2018
HOUSEY HOUSE LTD	06215999	(D1) 26/01/2018	HOWARD GASKIN DESIGN DEVELOPMENT	09966174	(D4) 24/01/2018 (D4) 26/01/2018
HOUSING ASSETS LAND AND	08376916	(D4) 30/01/2018	LIMITED	0000174	(D4) 20/01/2010
ORGANISATION (HALO) LIMITED	00370310	(D4) 30/01/2010	HOWARD G DYER LTD	07828516	(D1) 25/01/2018
HOUSING CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED	10158264	(D1) 30/01/2018	HOWARD HUGHES CONSULTING LIMITED	08363904	(D4) 30/01/2018
HOUSING CAPITAL TRUST LIMITED	08022186	(D1) 28/01/2018	HOWARDIAN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	09386508	(D4) 30/01/2018
HOUSING DEVELOPMENT CONSTRUCTION	10592625	(E1) 29/01/2018	HOWARD INVESTMENTS LIMITED	03729125	(D1) 26/01/2018
LIMITED	10372023	(E1) 23/01/2010	HOWARD JAMES RECRUITMENT	09470643	(D1) 28/01/2018
HOUSING DEVELOPMENT CONSTRUCTION	10592625	(D4) 29/01/2018	CONSULTANCY LTD	07470043	(DI) 20/01/2010
LIMITED	10372023	(D4) 23/01/2010	HOWARD KENNEDY SERVICES LIMITED	07573825	(D1) 26/01/2018
HOUSING DIRECT UK LIMITED	10446426	(D1) 24/01/2018	HOWARD LAMIN LIMITED	00531519	(D4) 24/01/2018
HOUSING DIRECT OR HIMITED	11173102	(C1) 26/01/2018	HOWARD METERS LIMITED	10153176	(D1) 26/01/2018
HOUSING DISREPAIR WALES LTD	11173102	(B1) 26/01/2018	HOWARD OAKMONT LTD	10577388	(D4) 29/01/2018
HOUSING DISKETAIN WALES LID HOUSING GROWTH PARTNERSHIP MANAGER		(C2) 26/01/2018	HOWARD PARTNERS LTD	07415522	(D1) 25/01/2018
LIMITED	03307110	(02) 20/01/2010	HOWARD PEARSON CONSULTING LIMITED	07232226	(D1) 27/01/2018
THE HOUSING REVIEWS LIMITED	05008207	(D4) 25/01/2018	HOWARD POSNER SERVICES LIMITED	05685682	(D4) 30/01/2018
HOUSING STRATEGY LTD	10341225	(D1) 26/01/2018	HOWARD-RUDD LIMITED	05154735	(D1) 25/01/2018
HOUSING SURVEY CO. LIMITED	04577542	(D1) 29/01/2018	HOWARDS ACCIDENT REPAIR CENTRE LTD	07830758	(D4) 29/01/2018
HOUSING THE NORTH WEST LTD	11177483	(B1) 30/01/2018	HOWARDS ACCIDENT REPAIR CENTRE LTD	07830758	(E1) 24/01/2018
HOUSING THE NORTH WEST LTD	11177483	(C1) 30/01/2018	HOWARD SAFETY CONSULTANTS LTD	10590880	(D4) 29/01/2018
HOUSING VISION LIMITED	04143524	(D4) 30/01/2018	HOWARDS BUILDING SPECIALISTS LIMITED		(D4) 26/01/2018
HOUSING WORKFORCE LIMITED	11177411	(C1) 30/01/2018	HOWARDS (ESTATE AGENTS) LIMITED	02974021	(D1) 26/01/2018
HOUSING WORKFORCE LIMITED	11177411	(B1) 30/01/2018	HOWARDS GROUP LIMITED	03776234	(D1) 25/01/2018
HOUSLEY PARK INVESTMENTS LIMITED	05160387	(D1) 29/01/2018	HOWARD SHAW (ASSOCIATES) LIMITED	04206828	(D1) 25/01/2018
HOUSMAN HOTELS LIMITED	07917199	(D4) 29/01/2018	HOWARD SHIPPING SERVICES LIMITED	00568207	(D4) 28/01/2018
HOUSMAN PARK (MANAGEMENT) LTD	08577734	(C2) 24/01/2018	HOWARDS HOMES LTD	10985624	(C3) 26/01/2018
HOUSON LIMITED	06056324	(D4) 24/01/2018	HOWARDS SURVEYORS LIMITED	03772750	(D1) 26/01/2018
HOUSTON FAMILY LTD	10187630	(D1) 30/01/2018	HOWARDS WAY MANAGEMENT COMPANY	07010243	(D1) 29/01/2018
HOVE INVESTMENT SERVICES LTD	09959845	(D4) 25/01/2018	LIMITED	0.010210	(51, 23, 61, 2616
HOVE PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LIMITED	03727461	(D1) 28/01/2018	HOWARD WILSON LTD	07607839	(D1) 30/01/2018
HOVERFLY LIMITED	09545962	(D1) 30/01/2018	HOWARD YARNOLD LIMITED	01421162	(C3) 25/01/2018
HOVERINGHAM VICTORIOUS LTD	09523334	(D1) 24/01/2018	HOWARD YARNOLD LIMITED	01421162	(C3) 25/01/2018
HOVERWOOD LTD	03303738	(D4) 24/01/2018	HOWARD YARNOLD LIMITED	01421162	(C3) 25/01/2018
HOVE SUSHI LTD	10376776	(C3) 29/01/2018	HOWARD YARNOLD LIMITED	01421162	(C3) 25/01/2018
HOVE SUSHI LTD	10376776	(E1) 26/01/2018	HOWARD YARNOLD (WINDOWS AND DOORS)	07204254	(C3) 25/01/2018
HOVE SUSHI LTD	10376776	(C3) 29/01/2018	LTD	0,201201	(00, 20, 01, 2010
HOVIS LIMITED	08846838	(D4) 24/01/2018	HOWARD YARNOLD (WINDOWS AND DOORS)	07204254	(C3) 25/01/2018
HOVI LUXURY HOMES LIMITED	08837795	(D4) 24/01/2018	LTD		,
HOVINGHAM LOGISTICS LTD	08975013	(D1) 24/01/2018		07204254	(C3) 25/01/2018
HOVIS HOLDINGS LIMITED	08846818	(D4) 24/01/2018	LTD		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
HOVRIP LIMITED	08043342	(D1) 26/01/2018		11055084	(B4) 26/01/2018
HOW & SONS LIMITED	07915837	(D4) 24/01/2018	HOWARTH BROTHERS PROPERTIES (2007)	06045952	(D1) 24/01/2018
HOWARD BAKER CONSULTANCY LIMITED	08490417	(D1) 30/01/2018	LIMITED		. , , ,,
HOWARDBOND.COM LIMITED	09843289		HOWARTH GROUP LIMITED	06045858	(D1) 24/01/2018